©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
August, 2016 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
MC100EP91/D
MC100EP91
2.5 V/3.3 V Any Level
Positive Input to
-3.3 V/-5.5 V NECL

(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
SOIC−20 WB QFN−24
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC100EP91DWG SOIC−20 WB
(Pb-Free)
38 Units / Tube
MC100EP91DWR2G 1000 Tape & Reel
QFN−24
(Pb-Free)
MC100EP91MNR2G 3000 Tape & Reel
MC100EP91MNG 92 Units / Tube
SOIC−20 WB
(Pb-Free)
QFN−24
(Pb-Free)